

COMPRESSOR COMPONENTS

TABLE 25 - YD COMPRESSOR COMPONENTS (K7)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY	FIGURE
1	Screw, Set Hex Soc Cup Pt	021 00774 000	1	50
*2	Bearing, H.S. Front (K7)	064 51495 000	1	49
3	Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 3/8 -	021 11139 000	6	52
4	O-Ring, Neo1 00.301id .064thk M	028 12961 021	1	51
6	PRV Motor Actuator with Harness	375 49340 105	2	52
6A	Motor, Actuator without Harness	025 40490 001	1	52
6B	Harness, System Wiring	575 49340 201	1	52
7	O-Ring, Neo1 00.301id .070thk M	028 12513 000	3	49
*8	Bearing, H.S. Rear (K7)	064 51494 000	1	49
*9	Bearing, L.S. Rear (K7)	064 47858 000	1	49
*10	Bearing, L.S. Front (K7)	064 47857 000	1	49
*11	Bearing, H.S. For Thrust (K7)	029 24759 001	1	49
*13	Collar, H.S. Thrust (K7)	064 51493 000	1	49
*14	Collar, L.S. Thrust (K7)	064 51492 000	1	49
15	Collar, Impeller Clamping (K7)	064 51501 000	1	49
16	Elbow, Cinch 3/8 Tube X	023 22141 000	2	50
17	Bearing, H.S. Reverse Thrust (K7)	029 24758 001	1	49
†18	O-Ring, Neop 10.484id .139thk M	029 24758 002	1	49
20	Cover, Shaft Control	064 51671 000	2	52
21	Shaft, Contl VGD	364 51673 000	2	52
22	O-Ring, Neop 02.234id .139thk M	028 03803 000	2	52
23	Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 3/8-16x1-1/	021 11175 000	4	52
25	Screw, Cap Flat Soc Hd 3/8	021 13856 000	2	50
26	Spacer, .50 Lg X .33 Id X .63od	064 50611 000	1	52
27	Orifice, H.S. Oil Feed (K7)	064 49203 000	1	49
28	Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 1/2	021 31600 000	2	52
29	Washer, Plain 11/32 Id X 11/16	021 05166 000	4	52
30	Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 3/8	021 11141 000	18	49, 50, 52
31	Connr, Cinch 3/8 Tube X	023 06801 000	3	49, 50
32	Seal, Double Shaft (K7)	029 24762 000	1	51
33	Lever, Internal (K7)	064 51516 000	1	52
34	Lever, PRV External	064 51518 000	1	52
35	Arm, Motor	064 51522 000	1	52
36	Link, External PRV	064 51788 000	1	52
37	Rod, Adjustable PRV & VGD	364 51754 800	1	52
38	Plug, Hex Hd 1-1/16	023 18295 000	1	51
†39	O-Ring, Neo1 00.924id .116thk M	028 12961 006	1	51
40	Retainer, Brg S Stage Turbo	064 46886 000	2	50
41	Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 3/8	021 11149 000	2	50
42	Tube, L.S. Oil Drain (K7)	064 51222 000	1	50
43	Connr, Fla M X M 1/4 Od Fla	023 23367 000	1	51
44	Tube, Oil Drain Shaft Seal	064 51637 000	1	49

* Included in Bearing Kit (see APPENDIX A for additional details)

† Included in O-Ring Kit